

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 3-10 of 2007 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).14953-14960/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 25/08/2006 in WP No. 25490/2002 &
WP No. 25491/2002 & WP No. 25492/2002 & WP No. 25493/2002 & WP No.
25574/2002 & WP No. 25575/2002 & WP No. 25576/2002 & WP No.
25577/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

UNION OF INDIA REP.BY DIRECTOR GEN.& ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHELVAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/01/2008 These Petitions were called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Madhu Sikri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Put up next week.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master