

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14953-14960/2007

UNION OF INDIA REP.BY DIRECTOR GEN.& ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHELVAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report))

Date: 20/03/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Madhu Sikri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

Mr. P.V. Dinesh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

No order is required.

Registrar

(M.P.BHADRAN)